CHANGE

ORDER Distribution to:
AIA DOCUMENT G701 OWNER X
CONSULTANT  x
PROJECT: CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: CO. #2
(Name, address)

Eastside Infrastructure Project Phase II
INITIATION DATE: September 17, 2018

TO (Consultant): Craven Thompson & Associates CONSULTANT'S PROJECT NO: 2014-30109

3563 NW 53rd Street, Fort Lauderdale, FL 33009 CONTRACT FOR: Construction Observation Services
CONTRACT DATE:

You are directed to make the following changes in this Contract:

Additional Construction ODbServation SEIVICES:  ......iiiiree ittt et et e et e e e $73,130.00

Total ADD/DEDUCT: $73,130.00

Days:

Not valid until signed by both the Owner and Consultant.
Signature of the Consultant indicates his agreement herewith, including any adjustment in the Contract Sum or Contract Time.

The original (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed Maximum COSt) Was ..........cvcurrerererrenercreenreneessessssesseens $798,835.00

Net change by previously authorized Change Orders (CO #001).........cccovernerrnrerernrerreieieresssesenenenns $123,303.00

The (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed Maximum Cost) prior to this Change Order was...........c.cccceuunnn. $922,138.00

The (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed Maximum Cost) will be (increased) (decreased) ..............coueee... $73,130.00

The new (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed Maximum Cost) including this Change Order will be......... $995,268.00

The Contract Time will be (increased) (decreased) (unchanged) by Days

The Date of Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is.........coooevenivreeres covvnneenan

Authorized:

OWNER CONSULTANT TOWN OF DAVIE

Town of Davie CRA Craven Thompson & Associates

Address Address Address

6591 Orange Drive 3563 NW 53t Street 6591 Orange Drive

Davie , FL 33314 Ft Lauderdale, F¥ 33009 Davie, FL 33314

BY,  BY Y e 7 — BY
Phillip Holste, CRA Director Patrick Gibney Judy Paul, CRA Chair

DATE DATE DATE

AIADOCUMENT G701 - CHANGEORDER + APRIL1978EDITION + AIA® « ©1978
THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVE., N.W., WASHINGTON, D.C. 20006 G701 -- 1978



Davie Eastside Infrstructure Improvement Project

Construction Observation Services

9/14/118

Phase Il Giannetti Contractring Corporation
Substantial Final
Construction Schedule Completion Completion
Original Schedule 18 Months  5/2/2018  6/30/2018
Previously Approved Time Extension 2 Months 8/20/2018 10/19/2018
Potential Additional Time Extension to Substantial 4 Months  2/16/2019 4/17/201%
Potential Additional Time Extension from Substantial to Final 2 Months 4/17/2019
Town of Davie Hourly Fee Schedule
Principal Engineer $200 /Hr
Senior Supervising Engineer/Project Manager $150 /Hr
Senior Engineer/Construction Manager $140 /Hr
Design Engineer $115  /Hr
Engineering Inspector $95  /Hr
PHASE Il Fee
4 MONTH EXTENSION - TO SUBSTANTIAL
Principal Engineer 0.5 Hrs/week 9 Hr $1,800
Senior Supervising Engineer 1 Hrs/week 17 Hr $2,550
Senior Engineer/Construction Manager 8 Hrs/week 139 Hr $19,460
Design Engineer 2 Hrs/week 35 Hr $4,025
Engineering Inspector {Part Time) 20 Hrs/week 347 Hr $32,965
SUB-TOTAL $60,800
2 MONTH EXTENSION - TO FINAL
Principal Engineer 0.5 Hrs/week 4 Hr $800
Senior Supervising Engineer 1 Hrs/week 9 Hr $1,350
Senior Engineer/Construction Manager 4 Hrs/week 35 Hr $4,900
Design Engineer 2 Hrs/week 17 Hr $1,955
Engineering Inspector {Part Time) 4 Hrs/week 35 Hr $3,325
SUB-TOTAL $12,330
TOTAL CURRENT SCHEUDLE $73,130




